24A
25A
26A
27A
28A
29B
30B
31B
66B
Grid 4
135-142
143
144
145
146 147
149 150 151 152
153154155
175 176
177
178
179
180
181
182183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191-198
199
200
201
202 203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
233
289
290
291
292
293
148
0 5 10 15 20 m
© Crown Copyright and database rights           OS Licence no. AC00008498962024
180641
TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-003
For Planning
1:250
B
08/2024
DL TF
Date:
Revision:
Drawn by: Checked by:
RM4
Ford Airfield
Vistry
Hardworks and Boundaries 2 of 10
Notes/Revisions
Do not scale from this drawing© tor&co 2024
Status:
Project Number:
Drawing Number:
Scale @ A1:
Everdene House
Deansleigh Road
Bournemouth BH7 7DU
020 3664 6755
N
RM4 Boundary
Hardworks and Boundaries - RM1S
internal
Timber closeboard fence 1.8m high
Timber closeboard gate 1.8m high
Metal post and rail in black 1m high
Cleft chestnut post and 2 rails fence 1.2m high
Metal post and rail gate in black 1m high
Timber knee rail 0.6m high
Brick wall 1.8m high (to match
architects specification)
Secondary and Tertiary Streets (incl parking
bays and driveways): Macadam surface road
Kerb: Charcon British Standard BN Kerb
150x305mm, 125mm upstand
Mews Street: Charcon Woburn Original in Brindle,
200x134mm, 45deg herringbone
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand
Semi Private Drives: Charcon Woburn Original in Rustic,
200x134mm, 45deg herringbone
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Classic Flat Top Edging
50x250mm, 50mm upstand
Parallel parking bays: Charcon Woburn Original in
Brindle, 200x134mm, stretcher bond
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand
Driveways: Charcon Woburn Rumbled in Autumn,
200x134mm, stretcher bond
Rumble Strips: Charcon Woburn Original in
Graphite, 200x134mm, stretcher bond
Public footpath/cycleway: Macadam surface
Kerb/edging: Charcon British Standard Flat Top,
50x250mm, laid flush
Private footpaths: Charcon Stonemaster Flag,
450x450mm in sandy buff, stack bond
Public Footpath: Compacted hoggin, variable width
Apartment patios: Charcon Stonemaster Flag,
450x450mm in sienna buff, stack bond
Timber picnic bench
Timber seat
Bin Collection Points: Charcon Woburn Rumbled in
Autumn, 134x134mm, stack bond
Timber bridge crossing swale
Bike stores
Extent of equipped and natural play area
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by play
specialist and coordinated with Arun District
Council through conditions)
Parallel parking bays: Charcon Woburn Original in Rustic,
200x134mm, stretcher bond
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand
Steel wire mesh security fence in green 1.8m high
Waste bin
Light Column
Refer to engineers drawings for details)
Extent of equipped and natural play area
(Refer to RM4-XX-DR-L-P-033 for further
information on play provision)
ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL F/16/24/RES